Sr

o ok W

10
11

12
13

14

Year

2011-2012

2012-2013

2012-2013

2013-2014
2013-2014

2013-2014

2013-2014

2013-2014

2013-2014

2014-2015
2014-2015
2014-2015
2015-2016

2015-2016

Activity
Sports
Sports

Sports

Academics
Academics

Academics

Extra
Curricular

Academics

Academics

Sports
Academics
Academics
Swimming

Sports

(Swimming)

ACHIEVEMENTS 2012-2015

Achievements

National/State/University level
No. of Prizes won

Winner in Under 18 inter college Basketball Tournament organized by ZP(Pune) by
Digvijay Bhosale

i) Gold Medal in national level kho-kho Competition. ii) third rank in state level Athletics
by Dattaprasad Galphade

1) First prize in Sinhgad Karandak relay 4X100 Athletes. ii) College football team player
by Digvijay Rajkumar

Sumer Navale cleared EDX course offered by Texas university

Nilesh Jain cleared EDX course offered by Texas university

First prize at event held by Modern College of Engg. named “Mpulse” by Ganesh
Giramkar and Ashish Garate

i) Best budding talent, ”Battle”-Dance Competition ii) Runner up , State level Dance
Competition in Mumbai. iii) Mr. Civil-SITS, Narhe by Shantanu Paraspathi

Best project in Civil Engineering group in second Maharashtra Dipex by Rajesh Chavan

i) Paper Presentation Competition in D.Y Patil Ambi. ii) Model Making Competition in
D.Y Patil Ambi iii)Quiz Competition in D.Y Patil Akurdi by Abhijeet Dhavale

Second Prize in ground reality event by team led by Amol Nemade
10th University Ranker (Makadia Deep- S.E. 2012 Patt. May 2014 Exam)
7th University Ranker (Dhikale Pranav- S.E. 2012 Patt. May 2014 Exam)

Prashant Kadam for participation in “Swimmathon 2015”

Prashant Kadam second at Inter College swimming tournament at University level. Also
selected in SPPU swimming team.



