ACHIEVEMENTS 2012-2015

Achievements			
Sr	Year	Activity	National/State/University level
	i cui	lictivity	No. of Prizes won
1	2011-2012	Sports	Winner in Under 18 inter college Basketball Tournament organized by ZP(Pune) by Digvijay Bhosale
2	2012-2013	Sports	i) Gold Medal in national level kho-kho Competition. ii) third rank in state level Athletics by Dattaprasad Galphade
3	2012-2013	Sports	i) First prize in Sinhgad Karandak relay 4X100 Athletes. ii) College football team player by Digvijay Rajkumar
4	2013-2014	Academics	Sumer Navale cleared EDX course offered by Texas university
5	2013-2014	Academics	Nilesh Jain cleared EDX course offered by Texas university
6	2013-2014	Academics	First prize at event held by Modern College of Engg. named "Mpulse" by Ganesh Giramkar and Ashish Garate
7	2013-2014	Extra Curricular	i) Best budding talent, "Battle"-Dance Competition ii) Runner up , State level Dance Competition in Mumbai. iii) Mr. Civil-SITS, Narhe by Shantanu Paraspathi
8	2013-2014	Academics	Best project in Civil Engineering group in second Maharashtra Dipex by Rajesh Chavan
9	2013-2014	Academics	i) Paper Presentation Competition in D.Y Patil Ambi. ii) Model Making Competition in D.Y Patil Ambi iii)Quiz Competition in D.Y Patil Akurdi by Abhijeet Dhavale
10	2014-2015	Sports	Second Prize in ground reality event by team led by Amol Nemade
11	2014-2015	Academics	10th University Ranker (Makadia Deep- S.E. 2012 Patt. May 2014 Exam)
12	2014-2015	Academics	7th University Ranker (Dhikale Pranav- S.E. 2012 Patt. May 2014 Exam)
13	2015-2016	Swimming	Prashant Kadam for participation in "Swimmathon 2015"
14	2015-2016	Sports (Swimming)	Prashant Kadam second at Inter College swimming tournament at University level. Also selected in SPPU swimming team.